U.S. SKI

Mens Comp list Ul6.txt

USSA RACE CODE No.

Spokane Ski Race Association

Mt. Spokane

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1

JANUARY 16, 2016

PNSA

ST BIB USSA

NO NO

NO

P6270266
P6378254
P6252495
P6259402
P6158323
P6377525
P6314298
P6306702
P6257983
P6517870
P6473588
P6217018
P6114557
P6163893
P6436755
P6527564
P6244684
P6391996
P6437154
P6310023
P6483272
P6374884
P6379047
P6651916
P6335213
P6201701
P6270659
P6250005
P6516365
P6530465
P6475155
P6422836
P6569677
P6208698
P6588680
P6510498
P6602518

16-01-16 / Mt. Spokane

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

GI1ANT SLALOWM

LIST OF COMPETITORS
COMPETITOR-==—=—————————
SURNAME+NAME

Frohlich, Wwill
Georgiev, Wesley
Larson, Tyler
McBurney, Matthew
Price, Sawyer
Smith, Jack
Westman, Kristopher
Wimberly, Jonathan
Anderson, Reilley
Bernhardt, Robert
Buckner, Thomas
Budd, Connor

Kray, Wyatt
Lafreniere, Max
Lefevre, Cassell
Liaboe, Johannes
McHenry, Niko
McNamara, Addison
Miller, Asa
Niemann, Conner
0"Brien, Riley
Schmidt, Magnus
Schoenstadt, Arthur
Seymour, Colton
Smoll, Nash
Vandersloot, Maxwell
Walker, Duncan
Barnes, Luc
Bolles, Jackson
Cauble, Jack
Clairmont, Zen
Cox, Samuel
Dexter, William
Folta, Alex
Homewood, Carson
James, Aidan
Keyes, Nicholas

LIST: NLM716

U.S. SKI

NEW PAGE

CLS CLUB/YR

Ui6 CMAC/00
U16MBSEF/00
Ul6 SPAC/01
Ul6é TAS/00
Ui6 WPSC/00
U16MBSEF/01
Ul6 SPAC/00
U16MBSEF/00
Ul6 SSRA/01
Uli6 MRT/01
Ui6 CMAC/00
U16 CMAC/00
Ui6 CMAC/00
U16 CMAC/00
Ul6 CSRT/01
Ul6 SSRA/01
Ul6 SARS/00
Ul6 SARS/01
Ul6 MRT/00
U16 CMAC/00
U16MBSEF/00
U16MBSEF/00
Ui6 CMAC/01
U16MBSEF/01
Ui6 CMAC/01
U18 SARS/99
Ui6 CMAC/01
U16MBSEF/01
Ul6 MRST/01
U16MBSEF/01
Uli6 MHA/Z00
Ul6 SSRA/01
Ul6 SSRA/01
Ul6 SPAC/00
Ui8 CMAC/99
Ul6 SPAC/01
Ui6 MHA/01

NAT
POINTS

153.
146.
133.
143.
136.
121.
132.
110.
202.
184.
190.
200.
203.
191.
169.
182.
186.
214.
205.
214.
160.
189.
317.
191.
179.
200.
222.
247 .
337.
246.
236.
252.
224.
365.
308.
426.
314.

40
04
44
90
23

TAG-Heuer 520

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
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Mens Comp list Ul6.txt

USSA RACE CODE No.

Spokane Ski Race Association

Mt. Spokane

JANUARY 16, 2016

PNSA

ST BIB USSA

NO NO

NO

P6532579
P6444893
P6483809
P6355453
P6376291
P6354085
P6437349
P6213108
P6174031
P6484829
P6361757
X6265516
P6319875
P6267975
P6218964
P6274224
P6647920
P6249517

16-01-16 / Mt. Spokane

COMPET I TOR === = == — m — o o e

SURNAME+NAME

Kleinsmith, Christian
Lawrence, Nicholas

Levy, Nash
Lewis, Benjamin
Mills, Hayden
Moe-Lange, Adam
Pool, Trevor
Sanders, Julian
Sanders, Justin
Schaffer, Jack
Stutzke, Dylan
Tansley, Wilfrid
Teplouhov, Anton
Toribio, Simon
Vettergren, Erik
Vipond, William
Busse, Emerson
Zuber, Ty

LIST: NLM716

CLS

CLUB/YR

U16MBSEF/01

Ul6
ul6
Ul6
ul6
Ul6
ul6
Ul6
ul6

CSRT/01
MRT/00
SSRA/01
MAC/01
CMAC/01
MRT/01
CMAC/01
CMAC/00

U16MBSEF/01

ul16
Ul6
Ul6
Ul6
ul6
Ul6
ul6

FAST/00

SST/01
SPAC/01
CMAC/01
SARS/01
CMAC/01
MRST/01

U16MBSEF/00

NAT
POINTS

288.
283.
350.
247 .
354.
236.

573.
217.
228.
297.
247 .

298.
329.

28
48
51
88
41
25

67
51
67
38
07

23
87

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TIMING

Page 2

NEW PAGE

TAG-Heuer 520




